Breaktast (9.30-11.30)

White’s Jumbo Organic Porridge
Add Honey, Fruit, Seeds or Nuts
from our Breakfast Bar

Buttermilk Pancakes
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Fresh Fruit Salad

Clandeboye Yoghurt
with Fresh Fruit Compote, Nut & Seed Granola

Toasted Granary Bread
with Butter & Preserves

Eggs Benedict

Poached Free-Range Fruitvale Farm Eggs

on Toasted Soda Bread with Dry Cured Bacon
& Hollandaise Sauce

Vegan Breakfast

Toasted Granary Bread,

Cannellini Beans in Smoked Tomato Sauce,
Breakfast Mushroom & Kale

Eggs Royale

Poached Free-Range Fruitvale Farm Eggs

on Toasted Soda Bread with Smoked Glenarm
Salmon, Lemon & Hollandaise Sauce

Breakfast Bap

Toasted Bap with Local Butcher’s Sausage,
Kennedy Bacon, Free-Range Fruitvale
Farm Egg & Ballymaloe Country Relish

£3.95
£2.50

£1.95
£2.95

£2.95

£2.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

HILLSBOROUGH CASTLE

CAFE

Soups

Soup of the Day
with Fresh Bread £4.50

Local Seafood Chowder
with Fresh Bread £7.95

Main Meals (from 11.30am)

Salad Bar

Extra Sides (2.95)

Today’s Prime Roast £12.95

Daily Specials from £9.50
Homemade Pie of the Day

Daily Meat Specials

Free-Range Chicken Dish

Fresh Seafood Dish of the Day

Daily Vegetarian Dish

All Main Meals served with a
selection of Vegetables, Potatoes,
Chips or choice from Salad Bar

Large Plate of Salad £6.95
Today’s Quiche Salad (v) £8.50
Meat Salad £10.95

Seafood/Fish Salad £10.50

Children’s Meals wunder 127s)

Daily Pasta Dish £4.50
Butcher’'s Sausages Meal £4.50

Tomato & Cheddar Pizza Bread Meal £4.50

Homemade Sausage Roll Meal £4.50
Breaded Chicken Goujon Meal £4.50
Roast Dinner £8.95

All meals served with Fresh Vegetables,
Potatoes, Chips or Salad

Crispy Triple Cooked Chips
Fresh Vegetable Selection
Salad Bowl

Potatoes

Patisserie (from £2.50)

Selection of Pastries
Tray Bakes

Hillsborough Signature
Pineapple Gateau

All Butter Shortbread

Daily Selection of Desserts & Cakes
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