# Breakfast (9.30-11.30)

White's Jumbo Organic Porridge Add Honey, Fruit, Seeds or Nuts	
from our Breakfast Bar	£3.95
Buttermilk Pancakes	£2.50
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£1.95
Fresh Fruit Salad	£2.95
Clandeboye Yoghurt with Fresh Fruit Compote, Nut & Seed Granola	<b>£2.95</b>
Toasted Granary Bread with Butter & Preserves	£2.50
<b>Eggs Benedict</b> Poached Free-Range Fruitvale Farm Eggs on Toasted Soda Bread with Dry Cured Bacon & Hollandaise Sauce	£7.50
<b>Vegan Breakfast</b> Toasted Granary Bread, Cannellini Beans in Smoked Tomato Sauce, Breakfast Mushroom & Kale	£7.50
<b>Eggs Royale</b> Poached Free-Range Fruitvale Farm Eggs on Toasted Soda Bread with Smoked Glenarm Salmon, Lemon & Hollandaise Sauce	£7.50
<b>Breakfast Bap</b> Toasted Bap with Local Butcher's Sausage, Kennedy Bacon, Free-Range Fruitvale Farm Egg & Ballymaloe Country Relish	£7.50

Soup of the Day with Fresh Bread	£4.50
Local Seafood Chowder with Fresh Bread	<b>£7.95</b>
Main Meals (from 1	1.30am)
Today's Prime Roast	£12.95
Daily Specials	from £9.50
Homemade Pie of the Day	
Daily Meat Specials	
Free-Range Chicken Dish	
Fresh Seafood Dish of the Day	
Daily Vegetarian Dish	
All Main Meals served with a selection of Vegetables, Potatoes Chips or choice from Salad Bar	δ,

# HILLSBOROUGH CASTLE CAFÉ

## Soups

۶r	6450	Large Plate of Salad	£6.95	Crispy
	£4.50	Today's Quiche Salad (v)	£8.50	Fresh \
	£7.95	Meat Salad	£10.95	Salad E
		Seafood/Fish Salad	£10.50	Potato

# Children's Meals (under 12's)

Daily Pasta Dish	£4.50	Se
Butcher's Sausages Meal	£4.50	Tr
Tomato & Cheddar Pizza Bread Meal	£4.50	Hi Pi
Homemade Sausage Roll Meal	£4.50	AI
Breaded Chicken Goujon Meal	£4.50	Da
Roast Dinner	£8.95	
All meals served with Fresh Vegetables	ō,	

Potatoes, Chips or Salad

Potatoes

Sel	ect	ł
Tra	ny E	
Hill Pin		
All	Bu	





# Extra Sides (£2.95)

y Triple Cooked Chips

- Vegetable Selection
- Bowl

### Patisserie (from £2.50)

- tion of Pastries
- Bakes
- oorough Signature apple Gateau
- utter Shortbread
- Daily Selection of Desserts & Cakes

